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Address 

 VNG Gasspeicher GmbH  

Office Address: Maximilianallee 2 | 04129 Leipzig 

P.O. Box: 211211 | 04111 Leipzig 

Billing Address: Rechnungswesen Maximilianallee 2 | 04129 Leipzig 

Homepage: www.vng-gasspeicher.de 

 

Contacts 

Secretary´s Office General Questions concerning the Company 

Phone: +49 (0)341 443 5353 

Telefax: +49 (0)341 443 5354 

info@vng-gasspeicher.de 

 

Operations Contract Operations, Nomination and Working Gas Account Balance 

Jens Passern 

Carsten Lüdecke 

 

Dispatching (24/7) 

Phone: +49 (0)341 443 2217 

Phone: +49 (0)341 443 7988 

 

Phone: +49 (0)341 443 6767 

 

jens.passern@vng-gasspeicher.de 

carsten.luedecke@vng-gasspeicher.de 

 

operations@vng-gasspeicher.de 

 

Marketing  Inquiries regarding Contracts, Products and Services, Marketing, 

Authorizations regarding the Customer Area MY STORAGE, Press-related 

Topics 

Madlen Geyer  

Genia Schlesier 

Alexander Schulz 

general 

Phone: +49 (0)341 443 2956 

Phone: +49 (0)341 443 2404 

Phone: +49 (0)341 443 5744 

 

madlen.geyer@vng-gasspeicher.de 

genia.schlesier@vng-gasspeicher.de 

alexander.schulz@vng-gasspeicher.de 

sales@vng-gasspeicher.de 

Accounting Questions to billing and invoicing 

Ines Fichtner Phone: +49 (0)341 443 2186 billing@vng-gasspeicher.de 
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